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SPECIFICATIONS

ELECTRICAL DATA

TYPE

Cool & heat inverter

INDOOR UNIT

AGU15RLF

OUTDOOR UNIT

AOU15RLFFH

COOLING CAPACITY

14,200 Btu/h

HEATING CAPACITY

18,000 Btu/h

POWER SOURCE 208/230 V
FREQUENCY 60 Hz
RUNNING Cooling 51A
CURRENT Heating 70A
Cooling 1.130 kW
INPUT WATTS
Heating 1.580 kW
E.E.R. Cooling 12.5 Btu/Wh
COP Heating 11.3 Btu/Wh
MOISTURE REMOVAL 4.4 Pts/h, 2.1 L/nh
AIR Cooling 382 CFM, 650 m3h
CIRCULATION
HIGH Heating 382 CFM, 650 m3/h
MAXIMUM Cooling 10.8 A
CURRENT Heating 14.8 A
FAN MOTOR
POWER SOURCE 208/230 V
High 1,330/1,120 r.p.m.
INDOOR UNIT )
Cooling Medium 1,100 /930 r.p.m.
(upper fan Low 890 / 750 r.p.m.
/ lower fan)
Quiet 660 / 560 r.p.m.
High 1,330/1,120 r.p.m.
INDOOR UNIT ]
Heating Medium 1,100/ 930 r.p.m.
(upper fan Low 860 / 730 r.p.m.
p
/ lower fan)
Quiet 660 / 560 r.p.m.
OUTDOOR UNIT Cooling 870 r.p.m.
OUTDOOR UNIT Heating 780 r.p.m.

2013.11.15

NOISE LEVEL
High 44 dB
INDOOR UNIT Medium 38 dB
Cooling Low 31 dB
Quiet 23 dB
High 43 dB
INDOOR UNIT Medium 37 dB
Heating Low 29 dB
Quiet 23 dB
OUTDOOR UNIT Cooling 54 dB
OUTDOOR UNIT Heating 54 dB

COMPRESSOR AND REFRIGERANT

Hermetic type,
4 pole, 3 phase,

COMPRESSOR TYPE s
DC inverter motor,
Rotary
DISCRIMINATION 808-213-80

WEIGHT (with oil)

211b.6 0z, 9.7 kg

PRECHARGED REFRIGERANT

21b.12 0z, 1,250¢g

Pipe length | 49 ft., 15 m

21b.12 0z, 1,250¢

FULL CHARGE

66 ft., 20 m 31b., 1,350 g
ADDITIONAL CHARGE 0.22 oz/ft, 20 g/m
MAXIMUM PIPING HEIGHT 49 ft, 15m
REFRIGERANT TYPE R410A
DIMENSIONS
INDOOR UNIT 23-5/8 x 29-1/8 x 7-7/8 in.
HxWxD| 600 x 740 x 200 mm

OUTDOOR UNIT

24-7/16 x 31-1/8 x 11-7/16 in.

HxWxD| 620 x 790 x 290 mm
WEIGHT
Net / Shipping 14 kg / 17 kg
OUTDOOR UNIT 881b. / 95 1b.
Net / Shipping 40 kg / 43 kg




DIMENSIONS
29-1/8 in. (740 mm)

Drain hose length : 600 mm
INDOOR UNIT Drain pipe diameter

Inside : 14.2 mm
Outside : 16.2 mm

7-7/8 (200)

23-5/8 in. (600 mm)

OUTDOOR UNIT

11-7/16 in. (290) 31-1/8 in. (790 mm)

24-7/16 in. (620 mm)

21-1/4 inch (540 mm)
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ERROR DETECTION Lamps Wired Lamps Wired
remote |Description remote |Description
INDOOR UNIT OPERATION TIMER [ECONOMY| control OPERATION TIMER |[ECONOMY| control
REMOTE CONTROL Serial communicati g Display PCB microcomputers
o) O o | || ©© 000 O | BA |ommmcaonerr
If you use a wireless remote control, the lamp ( Wired remote control =1 ( |Discharge temp. sensor error
o : 7 1
on the photo detector unit will output error codes ®() @2 <& UE communication error e &M © (1
by way of blinking patterns. ( Check run unfinished ® ° - Compressor temp. sensor error
If you use a wired remote control, error codes ® (1) ® (5) % '5 " @2 < 'E : -
will appear on the remote control display. ( U.nit f]umber or Refrigerant ® (7) ® (3 O ] Outdoor unit Heat Ex. liquid
See the lamp blinking patterns and error codes 02 omn| < g g.f:'tltz iirss: ;Ietltt'.';g erer B toemtz Sentsor il
. imu us Multi utdoor temp. sensor error
in the tabl_e' o . . Indoor unit capacity error ® (7) ® (4) <> -:L‘
An error display is displayed only during operation.| @ (2) | @ (2) O E’E’ S s
-1 uction Gas temp. sensor error
Combination error o (7) [ ] (5) <> IS
o2 @@ | <
EH - - -1 « 2-way valve temp. sensor error
« Connection unit number ® (7)) @6 & '5 « 3-way valve temp. sensor error
error (indoor slave unit) " —~ .
[Simultaneous Multi] 11 eat sink temp. sensor error
02 @@ | O | g4 |Smiemeor o |@en| O i
. n unit number error
(indoor unit or branch unit) * Sub-cool Heat Ex. gas inlet
[Flexible Multi] . (8) . (2) <> 58 temp. sensor error
=1 Master unit, slave unit set-up « Sub-cool Heat Ex. gas outlet
. (2) . (7) O E ( error [Simultaneous Multi] temp. sensor error
Indoor unit PCB model Liquid pipe t .
® (3) @ (2 O 38 information error ® B | @73 ' 83 iquid pipe temp. sensor error
M | auts itch
o (3 ® 5 O 35 anual auto switch error Py 8) Yo <> 5"# Current sensor error
TIMER OPERATION ECONOMY . (4) . (1) <> L; '. Room temp. sensor error « Discharge pressure sensor error
« Suction pressure sensor error
@ @ @ Indoor unit Heat Ex. Middle temp. . (8) . (6) <> EE « High pressure switch error
04 (02| O | M |snoremr e
TIMER lamp OPERATION ECONOMY I~ door Uit fan Totor orror () 9) YO <> 9._‘ Trip detection
(orange) lamp (green) lamp (green) ® 5 ® (1) S 5 : S t -
ompressor rotor position
' YORE X&) & 53 Drain pump error ® (9 OO & 95 detection error
Wired remote control display (Option) 00 |0 o = |Outdoor unit fan motor error
If an error occurs, the following display will be shown. ® (5 ® (7) <> ]' Damper error {
(“Er” will appear in the set room temperature display.) _ 4-way valve error
Indoor unit error . (9) . (9) <> 99
@5 (@15 O cy
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA r EE Outdoor unit man PCB modal . (10) .(1) <> H ‘l Discharge temp. error
Ut @ (6) ® (2 S information error or
LIy ITI |': r :;omr;unication error ® (10)| ®(3) O Hg Compressor temp. error
nverter error
@ (6) ® (3) <> EJ High pressure error
® (10) @4
E J Active filter error, PFC circuit error ( ) ( ) <> RL‘
rror code @56 | @4 & EL’ Low pressure error
@® :0.5s on/0.5s off — ® (10) | @(5) & AS
P (6) Py (5) <> 55 Trip terminal L error - —
& :0.1son/0.1s off ® (13 @2 | O { ranch boxes error
.l
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Parts number

9316193017

9316197015

9316373013

9316199019

9316271012

Base

Ref | Description

31

32 | Base Cover A

33 | Base Cover B

34 | Evaporator Total Assy | 9316091023

35 | Evaporator Holder

36 | Water Seal
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INDOOR UNIT
Drain pan assy
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Ref

Description

Parts number

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Motor Step (Damper)

Micro Switch (Limit Switch)
Motor Step (Damper Lock Left)
Limit Switch Cover

Key Top

Drain Cap

Drain Hose Assy

Drain Holder

Drain Pan U

Drain Cover F

Drain Cover B

Step Motor (Damper Lock Right)
Damper

Fan Guard Z

Rand L Louver Z

Joint Z

Spacer D

Drain Pan Z

Stopper

Under Cover

9900384050

9900424015

9900384067

9316217010

9316218017

9316177017

9314147029

9316384019

9316214019

9316274013

9316386013

9900384074

9316216013

9316918009

9316334014

9316335011

9315282019

9316215016

9316219014

9316374010
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OUTDOOR UNIT
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OUTDOOR UNIT

Ref. | Description Part number

21 | Heater Unit Assy 9900616014

22 | Condenser Total Assy 9317089104

Heater holder B 23 | Compressor Assy 9318334005

24 | 2-way Valve Assy 9317171014
25 | 3-way Valve Sub Assy 9317109062
26 |4-way Valve Assy 9318457018
27 | Solenoid 9970110023

28 | Pulse Motor Valve Assy | 9315587022

29 | Expansion Valve Coil 9970095030
2013.11.15 20
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ACCESSORIES

OPTIONAL PARTS

Name and part model name

Wired remote control e

UTY-RNNUM

INDOOR UNIT
Name and part number Q'ty Name and part number Q'ty
Bracket panel Tapping screw (big)
1 (04 x 25) 9
9316272019 0700076046
Remote control \ Tpping screw (small)
m (®3x12)
N
< | g | 2
9320476007 N 0700019036
Battery (penlight) Electric filter
2 1

0600185541

9312153015

Simple remote control
UTY-RSNUM B
=
‘=
External connect kit
UTY-XWZXZ5 E:'
I ——

Remote control holder

lon deodrant filter

9318912005 9311925033
Cloth tape Cable tie

@’ 1 - 1
9310519004 312300787605

21




1310G4263



